PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3770930

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FIELDSYNC MOBILE SOLUTIONS, LLC	01/13/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KORDATA LLC
Street Address:	943 W OVERLAND ROAD
City:	MERIDIAN
State/Country:	IDAHO
Postal Code:	83642

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14642898

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (208)954-5945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (208)388-4824

Email: ryoung@hawleytroxell.com

Correspondent Name: PHILIP MCKAY
Address Line 1: HAWLEY TROXELL
Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 1617

Address Line 4: BOISE, IDAHO 83701-1617

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FSYN001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PHILIP MCKAY	
SIGNATURE:	/Philip McKay/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/07/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=FSYN001 Name Change1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 038014 FRAME: 0868

503724289



AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED EFFECTIVE 2016 JAN 13 AM 8: 34

SECRETARY OF STATE

Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code
Base Filing fee: \$30.00.

RECORDED: 03/07/2016

Complete and submit the application in duplicate.

The name of the limited liability company is: Fieldsync Mobile Solutions, LLC	
The date the certificate of organization was original	inally filed: April 20,2011
The name of the limited liability company is ame Kordata LLC	ended to:
The complete street and mailing addresses of the 943 W Overland Road, Meridian Idaho 83642	
A Sortion Sorting of	
The mailing address for future correspondence ((annual reports) is amended to:
The name and address of the managers/membe	are chall be ground to the
dd: Delete: David Cohen 1145	5 S. River Flow Way Eagle, ID 83616
dd: Delete: D	en e
11 . (?)	
udd: 🔲 Delete; 🔘	
Nulli :	
Signature of a manager, member, or authorized per	CCCCC ********************************
ted Name: David Pickett	01/13/2016 05:00
nature: Da A (CK:10325 CT:300466 BH:1508572 10 30.00 = 30.00 ORGAN AMEN #2
ited Name:	W102604
	v- cv,meet w

PATENT REEL: 038014 FRAME: 0869